From: Richard kahn [

To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com=>

Subject: Jetsuite

Date: Thu, 10 Sep 2015 12:03:32 +0000

Yes

Ran sample pricing for 5ep 15 — did you have a particular date in mind?

~LEG 1

FLIGHT ROUTE
Departure Airport
Arrival Airport
Departure Date
Departure Time (local)
Flight Time
Estimated Arrival Time (local)
COMPONENTS
WASHINGTON (KIAD) Airport Fee
Washington (KIAD) Launch Special
BOSTON (KBOS) Airport Fee
Flight Time Rate
FET
PRICING
Non-Member
Suitekey 50K
SuitekKey 100K
Suitekey 200K

Suitekey 400K

WANT A LOWER RATE?

Phenom 100

WASHINGTON (KIAD)
BOSTON (KBOS)
09/15/2015

08:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:23 am

$5,040.87 [
n/a
$7,961.63
5§5,383.33
51,378.94

$19,764.77*

518,005.83

517,879.17

(ME)

WASHINGTON (KIAD)
BOSTON (KBOS)
09/15/2015

0B:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:14 am

$1,447.81 >
-$-3,028.35
$2,403.87
56,776.67
$570.00

58,170.00*
57,220.00
$7,093.33
$6,966.66

$6,840.00

* Price Includes 7.5% Federal Excise Tax {FET).

Click for Introductory Pricing

EFTAO00677092



Special Instructions:

Please arrange my ground transportation
[ To Departure Airport

[ From Arrival Airport

—LEG 2

FLIGHT ROUTE
Departure Airport
Arrival Airport
Departure Date
Departure Time (local)
Flight Time
Estimated Arrival Time (local)
COMPONENTS
BOSTON (KBOS) Airport Fee
Boston (KBOS) Launch Special
WASHINGTON (KIAD) Airport Fee
Flight Time Rate
FET
PRICING
MNon-Member
Suitekey 50K
SuiteKey 100K

SuiteKey 200K

SuiteKey 400K

A

Phenom 100

BOSTON (KBOS)
WASHINGTON (KIAD)
09/16/2015

08:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:37 am

$7,961.63 [
nfa

$5,040.87 [
£5,383.23

$1,378.94

$19.764.77°
$18,005.83

$17,879.17

CJ3

BOSTON (KBOS)
WASHINGTON (KIAD)
09/16/2015

08:00 AM

1 hours 16 minutes

09:25 am

$2,403.87 [0
-§-3,028.35
$1.447.81
$6.776.67

$570.00

$8,170.00*

£6,840.00

From: leffrey Epstein <jeevacation®@gmail.com>
Date: Thursday, September 10, 2015 at 7:21 AM

EFTA00677093



see if there is jet suite from Wash dc to boston?

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is stricthy prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation®@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereaf,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

EFTAO00677094



