

From: Richard Kahn [REDACTED]

To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>

Subject: Jetsuite

Date: Thu, 10 Sep 2015 12:03:32 +0000

Yes

Ran sample pricing for Sep 15 – did you have a particular date in mind?

LEG 1

Phenom 100

CJ3

FLIGHT ROUTE

Departure Airport	WASHINGTON (KIAD)	WASHINGTON (KIAD)
Arrival Airport	BOSTON (KBOS)	BOSTON (KBOS)
Departure Date	09/15/2015	09/15/2015
Departure Time (local)	08:00 AM	08:00 AM
Flight Time	1 hours 16 minutes	1 hours 16 minutes
Estimated Arrival Time (local)	09:23 am	09:14 am

COMPONENTS

WASHINGTON (KIAD) Airport Fee	\$5,040.87 	\$1,447.81 
Washington (KIAD) Launch Special	n/a	-\$3,028.35
BOSTON (KBOS) Airport Fee	\$7,961.63 	\$2,403.87 
Flight Time Rate	\$5,383.33	\$6,776.67
FET	\$1,378.94	\$570.00

PRICING

Non-Member	\$19,764.77*	\$8,170.00*
SuiteKey 50K	\$18,005.83	\$7,220.00
SuiteKey 100K	\$17,879.17	\$7,093.33
SuiteKey 200K	\$17,752.50	\$6,966.66
SuiteKey 400K	\$17,625.83	\$6,840.00

* Price Includes 7.5% Federal Excise Tax (FET).

WANT A LOWER RATE?

[Click for Introductory Pricing](#)

Special Instructions:

Please arrange my ground transportation

- To Departure Airport
- From Arrival Airport

LEG 2

Phenom 100

CJ3

FLIGHT ROUTE

Departure Airport	BOSTON (KBOS)	BOSTON (KBOS)
Arrival Airport	WASHINGTON (KIAD)	WASHINGTON (KIAD)
Departure Date	09/16/2015	09/16/2015
Departure Time (local)	08:00 AM	08:00 AM
Flight Time	1 hours 16 minutes	1 hours 16 minutes
Estimated Arrival Time (local)	09:37 am	09:25 am

COMPONENTS

BOSTON (KBOS) Airport Fee	\$7,961.63 	\$2,403.87 
Boston (KBOS) Launch Special	n/a	-\$3,028.35
WASHINGTON (KIAD) Airport Fee	\$5,040.87 	\$1,447.81 
Flight Time Rate	\$5,383.33	\$6,776.67
FET	\$1,378.94	\$570.00

PRICING

Non-Member	\$19,764.77*	\$8,170.00*
SuiteKey 50K	\$18,005.83	\$7,220.00
SuiteKey 100K	\$17,879.17	\$7,093.33
SuiteKey 200K	\$17,752.50	\$6,966.66
SuiteKey 400K	\$17,625.83	\$6,840.00

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>**Date:** Thursday, September 10, 2015 at 7:21 AM

To: Richard Kahn <[REDACTED]>

see if there is jet suite from Wash dc to boston?

--

please note

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved